AEYE INC. CLASS A

AEYE INC. CLASS A
WKN: 008183204

ISIN:  US0081832042

Overview

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
1.84 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.00% (0.00)

US0081832042
LIDR

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

14 EUR

S&P 500

1.80 USD (200)
1.83 USD (200)
1.79 USD

1.85 USD

1.72 USD

1.84 USD

1.85 USD
193,831
346,485.01
1,018
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Pilulka Lékarny
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0081832042&ID_NOTATION=348508092
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0081832042&ID_NOTATION=348508092
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53c88a89f32f51b8e8acf6ee1b993dc4279ff825778dcc3d1a253df2521d80b6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2da2ed9540318e18f&time=1721308957&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5be3ad458ff56d403abe8a81f4c8e49ef1367517acf2917ba3225fad10bb6862&idfile=60575&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60575%2F2024-06-24%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=ce6a87ea6698f2d19&time=1721308957&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fcc041589c78a5cf5f2e148d8373171e097506f068d70829fd3f366f9bc664f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=03d45e0a84ab343e3&time=1721308957&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0539490b792c391ce0ec132561eabce2d77df3e77fabe03a17f071af2c8ea9a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c0166562eda6a37a2&time=1721308957&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=157d1b1fb3b04602406fb83d50683517801f0022018c41f8cf76fe7b746ab5fb&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=966928467581eec27&time=1721308957&tool=RSC

AEYE INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
1.84 USD

Difference (=]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US0081832042
Symbol LIDR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.80 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 1.83 USD (200)
Open 1.79 USD
High 1.85 USD
Low 1.72 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.84 USD
VWAP 1.85 USD
Volume (pcs) 193,831
Trading volume 346,485.01
Number of trades 1,018
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +1.10% -69.55% -99.39%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 -4.20 -299.06
Beta 2.68 1.69 1.42
Volatility 185.48 168.56 136.11

CESKAS

spofitelna

300.00

200.00 |

100.00 w

0.00

5Y

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/07/16 22:00 1.84 USD 0.35

1.82 USD (249,662
2.17 USD (302,077
1.83 USD (2,966,845
3.93 USD (1,283,161
5.15 USD (2024/05/28
0.92 USD (2024/04/22
24.00 USD (2023/08/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.92 USD (2024/04/22)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

1,018
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=348508092

AEYE INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

AAEYE

Contact Details
AEYE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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3/3


mailto:-

	AEYE INC. CLASS A
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



